Foresthill Divide Little League
2026 Governing Board of Directors
PO Box 401 Foresthill, Ca. 95631


	President
Jeanette Mellady
Cell (505) 228-2766
President@fdlittleleague.com

	Vice President
VACANT
VP@fdlittleleague.com


	Secretary
Shirlee Herrington
Secretary@fdlittleleague.com

	Player Agent
Chelsea Teppola
Playeragent@fdlittleleague.com


	Treasurer
Kate Niskern
Treasurer@fdlittleleague.com

	Safety Officer
Chase Teppola
Safteyofficer@fdlittleleague.com


	Field Maintenance/Manager

VACANT
	Registrar
Bryce Coil
Registrar@fdlittleleague.com


	Umpire in Charge
Mitch Millard
UIC@fdlittleleague.com

	Snack Shack Coordinator
[bookmark: _Hlk186279776]Maryka Becher
Snacks@fdlittleleague.com


	Fundraiser Coordinator
VACANT
Fundraiser@fdlittleleague.com

	Team Parent & Coach Coordinator

VACANT

	Communications Coordinator

VACANT

	



